
Pos

E0

1

2

3

4

E1

1

E3

1

2

3

4

5

ES

1

ESR

1

2

No.

50

29

2

06

09

5

85

411

89

73

9

13

31

Name

David (Silver Mountain Racing) Lowum

Team Sarsfield Racing

Team Dominy

Ralf (LS - Racing) Lindackers

lewis (Purple Haze Racing) brancae

Douglas (Acumen Motorsports) Grunnet

Team Arbs

George (Clos Racing) Clos Jr

Bob (Big Dog) Noorian

Team Chad Martin

Charles (DB Racing) Margosian

Francesco (Team Stradale) D'Avola

Robert (RG Racing) Gewirtz

Class

E0

E0

E0

E0

E1

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

ES

ESR

ESR

Laps

83

62

21

4

22

89

87

82

78

17

1

96

93

Diff

21 Laps

62 Laps

79 Laps

2 Laps

7 Laps

11 Laps

72 Laps

3 Laps

Total Tm

4:28:09.984

3:34:08.871

1:12:51.562

1:08:27.733

1:19:03.091

4:27:16.862

4:26:45.579

4:26:35.859

4:26:32.765

1:09:55.490

5:42.272

4:25:21.236

4:27:53.438

Best Tm

2:47.433

2:45.937

2:50.636

2:58.722

2:53.203

2:53.892

2:57.405

2:53.121

2:51.228

2:24.012

2:27.513

Make - Model

Ford Mustang GT

Ford Mustang GT

Ford Mustang GT

BMW 325i

mazda  miata

Mazda  Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Spec Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Porsche Cayman

Radical SR3

Riley Mark XI

Member

130981

156790

161848

143882

146004

159395

151521

140855

152455

119732

141502

146700

109547

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Car #73 you had no transponder hits.

New Track Record (2:24.012) for ESR by Francesco (Team Stradale) D'Avola.

Car #411 you have a low battery warning for your transponder.

Car #73 your transponder has a low battery warning.

Printed: 9/24/2013 10:10:37 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Sara Siggelkow

Race Director - Mark Siggelkow

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Midwest, Inc.

Margin of Victory

3 Laps

Avg. Speed

77.276

Best Lap Tm

2:24.012

Best Speed

88.993

Best Lap by

13 - Francesco (Team Stradale) D'Avola

NASA MW/GL Autobahn - 13Sep13

Round 4 Enduro Race-Into the Night

Enduro

Race started at 17:04:09

Autobahn Country Club - Full 3.560 Miles

9/13/2013 05:00 PM
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Pos

E0

1

2

3

4

E1

1

E3

1

2

3

4

5

ES

1

ESR

1

2

No.

50

29

2

06

09

5

85

411

89

73

9

13

31

Name

David (Silver Mountain Racing) Lowum

Team Sarsfield Racing

Team Dominy

Ralf (LS - Racing) Lindackers

lewis (Purple Haze Racing) brancae

Douglas (Acumen Motorsports) Grunnet

Team Arbs

George (Clos Racing) Clos Jr

Bob (Big Dog) Noorian

Team Chad Martin

Charles (DB Racing) Margosian

Francesco (Team Stradale) D'Avola

Robert (RG Racing) Gewirtz

Class

E0

E0

E0

E0

E1

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

ES

ESR

ESR

Laps

83

62

21

4

22

89

87

82

78

17

1

96

93

Diff

21 Laps

62 Laps

79 Laps

2 Laps

7 Laps

11 Laps

72 Laps

3 Laps

Total Tm

4:28:09.984

3:34:08.871

1:12:51.562

1:08:27.733

1:19:03.091

4:27:16.862

4:26:45.579

4:26:35.859

4:26:32.765

1:09:55.490

5:42.272

4:25:21.236

4:27:53.438

Best Tm

2:47.433

2:45.937

2:50.636

2:58.722

2:53.203

2:53.892

2:57.405

2:53.121

2:51.228

2:24.012

2:27.513

Make - Model

Ford Mustang GT

Ford Mustang GT

Ford Mustang GT

BMW 325i

mazda  miata

Mazda  Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Spec Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Porsche Cayman

Radical SR3

Riley Mark XI

Member

130981

156790

161848

143882

146004

159395

151521

140855

152455

119732

141502

146700

109547

Sorted on Laps

Car #25 you had no transponder hits.

Printed: 9/24/2013 10:10:37 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Sara Siggelkow

Race Director - Mark Siggelkow

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Midwest, Inc.

Margin of Victory

3 Laps

Avg. Speed

77.276

Best Lap Tm

2:24.012

Best Speed

88.993

Best Lap by

13 - Francesco (Team Stradale) D'Avola

NASA MW/GL Autobahn - 13Sep13

Round 4 Enduro Race-Into the Night

Enduro

Race started at 17:04:09

Autobahn Country Club - Full 3.560 Miles

9/13/2013 05:00 PM
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